Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Example: UAL-25 10 Ohm 1%
UAL-25-4T
UAL-25-4
UAL-25-4TR
UAL Series
Aluminum Housed Wirewound Resistors
Ordering Information
Type
MIL-R-39009
MIL-R-18546
Style
Power Rating ( W @ 25°C ) Resistance
Range1
Commercial MIL Free Air
UAL-5 RER-60 / RE-60 7.5 a 5 a 4.5 0.01 to 22K
UAL-10 RER-65 / RE-65 12.5 a 10 a 7.5 0.01 to 47K
UAL-25 RER-70 / RE-70 25 b 20 b 12 0.01 to 90K
UAL-50 RER-75 / RE-75 50 c 30 c 20 0.01 to 250K
UAL-100 RER-77 / RE-77 100 d 75 d 40 0.01 to 50K
UAL-180 - 180 d - - 0.01 to 50K
UAL-250 RER-80 / RE-80 250 d 120 d 100 0.01 to 50K
UAL-300 - 300 e - 75 0.005 to 100K
1 For non-inductive windings, divide maximum resistance by 2
a  Heatsink Required : 0.040 [1.0] Alum. Plate, 129 in2 [832 cm2] or equiv.
b   Heatsink Required : 0.040 [1.0] Alum. Plate, 167 in2 [1077 cm2] or equiv.
c   Heatsink Required : 0.059 [1.5] Alum. Plate, 291 in2 [1877 cm2] or equiv.